
NEAR CAMPUS & SHOPPING 
4 bedroom house $800 

Call 343-9011. 

2+ bdrm house. Washer/dryer/freez- 
er. $695/mo. 543 W. 18th. Direct bus 
to-from UO. NO PETS. 344-3191. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bedroom apartment for rent 

Emerald Apartments 
Call Kevin and Kelly 683-8919 

LARGE, CLEAN, 1 bedroom. 
1630 Ferry St. Laundry. Avail 4/1. 

$425/mo. No pets. 741-0320. 

A large, clean, quiet 1 bedroom 
apartments 1 block to UO. Taking 
applications for spring. 484-4103. 

1 BLOCK TO PLC 
Sunny, furnished studio, private bath 

& balcony. Share kitchen w/one. 
$340/$120 fee. Call 343-1009. 

1 bdrm apt 2 blocks to UO. Laundry 
facilities, off-street parking, summer 
pool. $440/$450+ $350 deposit. No 
pets. Avail Spring Break. 484-9922 

CAMPUS APARTMENTS 
1 bdrm $450, 2 bdrms $550-$675 
Office: 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

2615 McMillan 
Studio. Turn at 27th & Willamette, 

1 block to McMillan. $320/mo 

522 W. 8th 
1 bdrm, small balcony. $355/mo. 

2933 Willamette 
Especially nice, 1 bdrm. Laundry. 

$475/mo. 

465 and 473 W. 10th 
Behind 467 W. 10th. 2 bdrms in 

older, but well kept building. 
Laundry. S480/S525. 

542 E. 18th 
2 bdrm duplex. Fireplace. 
Covered parking. $700. 

870 W. 12th 
2 bdrm in 4-plex. Small deck. 

Laundry. $515 

2785 Oak 
2 bdrm. Laundry. Nice courtyard. 

$475/mo. 

2140 Harris St. 
Nice room 3 blocks to campus. 
$295 includes utilities, kitchen use. 
Lots of light. Laundry. No smoking, 
please. 

361 E. 14th 
2 bedroom apt. Laundry. $520. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appt. 

Please stop by our office for a 
FREE list of present and future 

vacancies. 

Spyglass Associates 
345 W. 10th Ave. 686-1130 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
15th and Olive 95 W. 15th Ave 

484-5633. lofts $445/mo. 
Sparkling clean, covered parking. 

On-site laundry & manager. 

One bedroom 
Apartment in older home. Lease 

through 8/31/97. $475 ind most utils 
VANGUARD 683-9044 

601 Coburg Rd. 
THE HAMPTONS 
$565 month to month. 

2 bedroom, large carpeted units, 
private balconies/decks, on-site 

parking, on-site laundry facility. Cats 
allowed, water/sewage/garbage paid. 
Bus stop in front of the complex. Easy 
access to interstate and Springfield.. 

WM 683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD., SUITE 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

430 E. 15th Ave. 
SUNDIAL QUADS 

$275 Lease endine 7/31/97 or 

$285 month to month 

Quad units, shared common 

areas kitchen/bathroom. On-site 
laundry facility, on-site parking. 
Water/sewage/garbage/hot water 

are paid. 

a 683-2271 
911 COUNTRY am RD.. SUITE 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

Find 

STUFF 
in the 

ODE 
Classifieds 

movies & shows, 
personal 

messages, 
computers, 
real estate, 

job opportunities, 
& more 

PAIR-A-DICE 
> Apartments 

640 E. 15th Avenue 

Brand Neiv Campus Apartments 
Available January, 1997 
• One Bedroom, One Bath 
• l\vo Bedroom, Two Bath 

• Fully Applianced 
• Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
• Off-street Parking Available 

• Restricted Entry-Gated 
• 1.5 Blocks to U of 0! 

Call Scott 338-4197, or Barry 683-4219 to see. 

683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD„ SUITE 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 
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ONE BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 

2 bdrm $650/mo. Pets ok. Avail 3/30. 
Call Steph or Holly 984-1460. 

FIRTREE APARTMENTS 
1149 FERRY ST. 

2 bedroom Apts. 
$550 month to month 

Walk/Bicycle to U of 0 
On-site Laundry, Security Gates. 

PH 683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD., SUIT! 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

Red Maples 
16th & Olive 

1 bdrm close to campus, $415/$435 
Breakfast bar, private parking, 

laundry facility. QUIET!! 
Cali now for your personal showing! 

683-2271 
911 COUOTKV CLUB RD., SUIT! 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 
♦ 2 bedroom 2515 Frontier. 

Dishwasher, covered parking $550 

♦ 2 bedroom 737 E. 16th. $550 
All utilities paid. 

Von Klein Properly Management 
1301 Ferry 485-7776 

fcUUfcNt MANOR 1050 FERRY 
Studio and 1 bdrm. All utilities paid 
plus cable. On-site management, 

laundry, parking. Staring from 
$460/mo. 484-7441. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Country quiet in the city 
Two bdrm apts avail. Many ameni- 
ties plus private decks, views, pool, 
tennis court, playground and more. 
1710 Northview Blvd. (right past 25th 
and Chambers) 

RIVERTOWNE 
597 Country Club Rd. 485-1422 

2 or 3 bedrooms starting at S595. 
Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
beautiful courtyard setting, fire- 
places, pool, close to everything. 

451 W. 13th 
Spacious 2 bedroom. Very clean! 
S565/mo $250 move in bonus! 

EU 683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD., SUITE 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

,225 QUADS 
Location, location, location! 

Duck into a Quad! Private bath: 
$310. Shared bath: S275-S290. 
344-2657, 344-2816, 465-9077, 

e-mail: talray @efn.org 
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225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. ■ 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
1697 Orchard St. 

Kitchen, W/D, TV/VCR. 
4 blks from campus. 686-5973. 

2 rooms available in 8 bdrm, 
2 bath house. Starting at $225. 

VANGUARD 683-9044 

Room for rent in 3 bdrm apt. 
Less than a block from campus. 

All utilities paid $275. 
Call 461-0199 or 607-1259. 

Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, laundry and utili- 
ties included. $350/mo. 485-4158. 

Female roommate preferred to 
share 4 bdrm 1 block to UO. $315/ 
mo. + utilities. Academically inclined, 
yet socially well-versed household. 
Call 683-1772 for showing. 
Female to share 2-bed, 2-bath New, 
prime Chase Village apt—best unit 
in complex! Pool, spa, weight room. 
On bus line. Best offer. 344-8056. 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $250 
and up, utilities included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. 341 -9434. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 3 bdrm apt 597 Country Club 
Rd. Quality neighborhood. $250/mo. 
utils/phone/cable included. Refer- 
ences. Avail 3/1.342-9522 (pager). 
2 male roommates. Fully furnished 4 
bdrm/3 bath apt. Lg bdrms, spacious 
kitchen & livingrm. Sociable Ducks 
Village atmosphere Jay 334-5140. 

1 female roommate for 3 bdrm apt. 
at Duck's Village. Move in spring 
term. $310/mo. No smoking or Pets. 
$50 cash incentive. Jenny 485-1761. 

Roommate wanted to share new 3 
bdrm/2 bath house. On bus line. 
Close to shopping. Mike 342-1970 

2 roommates wanted for beautiful 3 
bdrm house. Fireplace, laundry, 
deck and more. Close to campus. 
Avail now. 465-1673. 

Female Roommate Wanted 
1 room in 4 bdrm house. 2 blocks to 
Campus. $325/mo + utils. 345-4637. 

Great room w/walk-in closet. 1 1/2 
blocks to UO. Avail mid-March. 
$345+ utils + $100 dep. No dogs. Call 
Emily or Keli at 484-6867. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
New to Eugene, recently completed 
graduate work at OSU. Seeking 
room in house, preferably with grad 
students. Steve 687-8700. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fast fundraiser-Raise up to $1250 
in one week! Greeks, clubs, motivat- 
ed individuals. EASY-No financial 
obligation. (800) 862-1982 ext 33 

[220 APARTMENTS 

No Quiet At Your Place? Can't Study? 
Want Quality And Quiet? 

T70REST VILLAGF 
X APARTMENTS Mu 

2 bedroom, 1 'A bath $575 & $590 
SE Eugene • Bus to campus • Lots of amenities • 687-1318 

Weasel’s World by Kraig Norris 

©/CjVi*****--'97 WHAT’S THIS ?... WE DID- 
N’T ordej? a Pizza ... 
PIZZA ORDER FOR FRED?! 

TT Tvl 

THIS IS GONNA STOP !! 
AND SAVE ME A SLICE! 

I 

265 ELECTIONS 
Running for office? Get an ASUO 

Elections Packet at the ASUO Office, 
Suite 4, EMU Deadline March 6. 
ASUO Elections Board, 346-0611 

Sexual Assault Support Services 
24-Hr Crisis Line: 484-9795 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5pm-8am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

285 SERVICES 

285 SERVICES 
Private help from friends. 

FREE pregnancy testing. 
Call 1st Way 687-8651 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 
The Muslim Student Association 
is sponsoring a lecture about Islam 
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